H
IG
H
 S
P
E
E
D

Durability 50 Cycles Min
Cable
Conductor Solid
Wire Gauge 30 AWG to 24 AWG
Impedance 100± 5 ohms
Construction Twinaxial
Cable OD 30 AWG = 4.5mm (0.177 in)
28 AWG = 4.70mm (0.185 in)
26 AWG = 5.2mm (0.205 in)
24 AWG = 6.2mm (0.244 in)
Jacket Type PVC
Bend Radius 5X Cable OD
Ordering Information:
SFP+ Passive Copper Cable Assembly, Double-ended, Black
Part Number Length (Meters) Guage
SFPP30-00.5 0.5 30
SFPP30-01 1 30
SFPP30-01.5 1.5 30
SFPP30-02 2 30
SFPP30-02.5 2.5 30
SFPP30-03 3 30
SFPP28-05 5 28
SFPP24-07 7 24
SIS_SS_SFPP+_B_SS_ZMAX MCFUTP_A (US)  3/23/11  10:15 AM  Page 2